
 2024 Standing Committee and Consultation Schedule 
Monday, 19 February Standing Committees 

6:00pm Outreach and Nurture Standing Committee  
Tuesday, 20 February Consultations and Standing Committees 

9:30am Business & General Purposes Committee 
11.00am Ministry Resourcing Standing Committee 
2.30pm Consultation with Code & Legal Reference Committee  
3.30pm Consultation with PMSA  
4.30pm Training for the Ministry Standing Committee 

Tuesday, 27 February 10:00am Commission of Assembly  

Tuesday, 19 March 10:00am Commission of Assembly 
Monday, 15 April Standing Committees 

6:00pm Outreach and Nurture Standing Committee 
Tuesday, 16 April Consultations and Standing Committees 

9:30am Business & General Purposes Committee 
11:00am Ministry Resourcing Standing Committee 
2:30pm Consultation with Ministry to Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islanders 
Committee 
3:30pm Consultation with Design & Implementation Team  
4:30pm Training for the Ministry Standing Committee 

Tuesday, 23 April  10:00am Commission of Assembly 
Tuesday, 28 May  10:00am Commission of Assembly 

Thursday 6 – Saturday 8 June 2024 State Assembly  

Monday, 15 July Standing Committees 
6:00pm Outreach and Nurture Standing Committee 

Tuesday, 16 July Consultations and Standing Committees 
9:00am Consultation with Fairholme College  
10:00am Consultation with SATH  
11:00am Ministry Resourcing Standing Committee 
2:30pm Consultation with Property Board  
(Including a report on the Funding Realisation Working Group)  
3:30pm Consultation with QTC Board  
4:30pm Training for the Ministry Standing Committee 

Wednesday, 24 July 10:00am Commission of Assembly 

Wednesday, 21 August 10:00am Commission of Assembly 

Monday, 9 September Standing Committees 
6:00pm Outreach and Nurture Standing Committee 

Tuesday, 10 September Consultations and Standing Committees 
9:30am Business & General Purposes Committee 
11:00am Ministry Resourcing Standing Committee 
2:30pm Consultation with GiST  
(Including a report on the PMSA Working Group) 
3:30pm Consultation with Stipends Commission  
4:30pm Training for the Ministry Standing Committee 

Wednesday, 11 September 10:00am Commission of Assembly 

Wednesday, 23 October 10:00am Commission of Assembly   

Monday, 11 November Standing Committees  
6:00pm Outreach and Nurture Standing Committee  

Tuesday, 12 November Consultations and Standing Committees 
9:30am Business & General Purposes Committee 
11:00am Ministry Resourcing Standing Committee 
2:30pm Consultation with FAB  
3:30pm Consultation with APWM (Qld)  
4:30pm Training for the Ministry Standing Committee 

Wednesday, 27 November 10:00am Commission of Assembly 

 


